


Attendee 

Report: NH Solid Waste Working Group - GoTo Webinar
11/18/2022

Last Name First Name Email Address Organization

Beffa-Negrini Patsy pbeffa@me.com

Caldwell Thomas liberty18@me.com Reporter

Hoy Ben shoy103@gmail.com Walpole recycling

Hughes Matt mhughes@win-waste.com WIN-Waste Innovations

Lesnyk Katie klesnyk@nhha.org New Hampshire Hospital Association

Swan Jon saveforestlake@yahoo.com Save Forest Lake

Thomas Shaun shaun.thomas@demers-prasol.com Demers & Prasol

Tuthill John johng.tuthill@gmail.com

Veilleux Henry hveilleux@sheehan.com Sheehan Phinney

Watson Duncan dwatson@keenenh.gov City of Keene
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